
ORIGINAL
Øe la/ Serial No. : 208741

fMtkbu la- / Design No. : 461334-001

rkjh[k / Date : 05/06/2025

ikjLifjdrk rkjh[k / Reciprocity Date* :

ns'k / Country :

çekf.kr fd;k tkrk gS fd layXu çfr esa of.kZr fMtkbu tks NON-INVASIVE GLUCOSE MONITORING
DEVICE FOR MEASUREMENT OF DIABETES RETINOPATHY ls lacafèkr gS] dk iathdj.k] Js.kh
24-01 esa 1.Vinay Bharadwaj Tatipamula 2. Mr.Aadi Sathyan 3.Dr.Khaja Zeeyauddin
4.Dr.Ramya  K  5.Ms.  Manali  Italiya  6.Pradeep  Kumar  Choda  7.Mr.  Vijaykumar
Tanajirao Pawar 8.Ashmita Rai 9.Anju Rani 10.Mr.Ankit Ladulal Paliwal ds uke esa mi;Zqä
la[;k vkSj rkjh[k esa dj fy;k x;k gSA

Certified that the design of which a copy is annexed hereto has been registered as of
the number and date given above in class 24-01 in respect of the application of such
design to NON-INVASIVE GLUCOSE MONITORING DEVICE FOR MEASUREMENT OF
DIABETES RETINOPATHY in the name of 1.Vinay Bharadwaj Tatipamula 2. Mr.Aadi
Sathyan 3.Dr.Khaja Zeeyauddin 4.Dr.Ramya K 5.Ms. Manali Italiya 6.Pradeep Kumar
Choda 7.Mr. Vijaykumar Tanajirao Pawar 8.Ashmita Rai 9.Anju Rani 10.Mr.Ankit
Ladulal  Paliwal.

fMtkbu vf/kfu;e] 2000 rFkk fMtkbu fu;e] 2001 ds v/;/khu çko/kkuksa ds vuqlj.k esaA
In pursuance of and subject to the provisions of the Designs Act, 2000 and the
Designs Rules, 2001.
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